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No.
	Penyakit  Tidak Menular
	Jenis Kelamin
	
Jumlah

	
	
	Laki-laki
	Perempuan
	

	1.
	Diabetes
	51
	70
	121

	2.
	Hipertensi
	7
	24
	31

	3.
	Jantung
	391
	300
	691

	4.
	Stroke
	362
	367
	729

	5.
	Lainnya
	-
	-
	-

	Jumlah 2020
	811
	761
	1.572

	Jumlah 2019
	1.168
	1.201
	2.369



Sumber : Rumah Sakit Keluarga Sehat Pati

